Willson Before and After

MENS- Bring down the sky

item

Option 1

[option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Option 5

Option 6

Combat jackets

Link

3
urplus world

Arm,

Gals

£

|

/

Military uniform suppl

Propper

Price

$39.99

$49.99

$38.95

$45.99

$59.99

[Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

Not sized for Son Jin

Designer Notes

item

Option 1

Option 2

Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

Option 7

Combat pants

Option 3

Link

Galls

Galls

Army surplus world

Price

$28.80

$44.99

$39.99

[Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

Elastic in waist band
ssB

Designer Notes

Option 1

[option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

Option 7

Link

Bronson shop

Army surplus world

Tactical gear

Amazon

Price

$31.99

$13.99

$29.99

$16.01

| Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

Designer Notes

[fom

[option 1

[option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

Option 7

Plate carrier

Body armour/
balistic plates
are largly
non-returnable

Link

LApolicegear

LApolicegear

LApolicegear

Optics planet

Optics planet

Price

$49.00

$70.00

$24.00

$101.25

$47.99

Optics planet

Optics planet

$59.99

$62.07

[Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

NON-RETURNABLE

NON-RETURNABLE

NON-RETURNABLE

NON-RETURNABLE

NON-RETURNABLE

NON-RETURNABLE

Designer Notes

[lem

Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

[Option 7.

Kneepads/
elbox pads

Link

Optics planet

Optics planet

Optics planet

Galls

Price.

$27.49

$50.00

$17.99

$39.95

[ Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

Designer Notes

[fem

Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

Option 7

Thigh holster/
etc holsters

"

Link

Army surplus world

Army surplus world

Army surplus world

Army surplus world

Price.

$16.95

$30.00

$25.55

$24.55

[Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

Designer Notes

[fem

Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Option 5

Option 6

Option 7

Gloves

Link

tru-spec

Tru-spec

Colemans

Tactical gear

Tactical gear

Price

$19.95

$29.95

$34.95

$35.99

$20.99

| Approval

Purchased

Assistant Notes

Designer Notes




