

Willson Before and After

MENS- Bring down the sky

Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
Combat jackets							
Link	Army surplus world	Galls	Galls	Military uniform supply Proper			
Price	\$39.99	\$49.99	\$38.95	\$45.99	\$59.99		
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes	Not sized for Son Jin						
Designer Notes							
Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
Combat pants							
Link	Galls	Galls	Army surplus world				
Price	\$28.80	\$44.99	\$39.99				
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes	Elastic in waist band	SSB					
Designer Notes							
Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
T-shirts							
Link	Bronson shop	Army surplus world	Tactical gear	Amazon			
Price	\$31.99	\$13.99	\$29.99	\$16.01			
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes							
Designer Notes							
Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
Plate carrier							
Body armour/ bullet plates	bullet plates are large and non-returnable						
Link	L401cegear	L401cegear	L401cegear	Optics planet	Optics planet	Optics planet	Optics planet
Price	\$49.00	\$70.00	\$24.00	\$101.25	\$47.99	\$59.99	\$62.07
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes	NON-RETURNABLE	NON-RETURNABLE	NON-RETURNABLE	NON-RETURNABLE		NON-RETURNABLE	NON-RETURNABLE
Designer Notes							
Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
Kneepads/ elbow pads							
Link	Optics planet	Optics planet	Optics planet	Galls			
Price	\$27.49	\$50.00	\$17.99	\$39.95			
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes							
Designer Notes							
Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
Thigh holster/ etc holsters							
Link	Army surplus world						
Price	\$16.95	\$30.00	\$25.55	\$24.55			
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes							
Designer Notes							
Item	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4	Option 5	Option 6	Option 7
Gloves							
Link	Tru-spec	Tru-spec	Colemans	Tactical gear	Tactical gear		
Price	\$19.95	\$29.95	\$34.95	\$35.99	\$20.99		
Approval							
Purchased							
Assistant Notes							
Designer Notes							